
Shakhov	Eduard	Oleksandrovych	
(Dec.	12,	1992	-	Sept.	4,	2019	)
Date	of	birth:	Dec.	12,	1992
Date	of	death:	Sept.	4,	2019
Date	of	burial:	?
From:	Dolyns'ke,	Khrestivska	rural	community,	Kakhovka	District,	Kherson	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Zajtseve,	Svitlodarska	urban	community,	Bakhmut	District,	Donetsk	Oblast
Rank:	Junior	sergeant
Military	Unit:	Azov	SSO
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